

Swoddharak Vidhyarthi Sanstha's

Dadasaheb Rawal College

Dadasaheb Rawal Knowledge City, Mandal Road, Dondaicha, Tal. Shindkheda, Dist. Dhule Website: dadasahebrawalcollege.ac.in Phone: 02566-299346, 9421614735

Email: svsasc@rediffmail.com



President

Hon'ble Sarkarsaheb J.J. Rawal

B.Sc. (Agri.)

Acting Principle

Dr. K.D. Girase

M.Sc., Ph.D.

Date: 17/01/2023

Self Declaration

This is to declare that S. V. S's Dadasaheb Rawal College. Dondaicha is affiliated to the Kaviyatri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon and / or recognized by the SRA (if applicable) and the following programmes taught in the institution are listed here under.

Sl No	Name of the Programme leading to Degree	Year of introduction of Programme	Programme Duration	Current Affiliation Status
				Permanent/ Temporary
(I)	B.A. Hons. In English, Hindi,		Three years	Permanent
	Marathi, History, Geography	1991		
(II)	B.Sc. in Physics, Chemistry,	1984	Three year	Permanent
	Mathematics, Zoology, Botany,			
	Zoology			
(III)	B.Sc. Computer Science	2006	Three year	Temporary
(IV)	M.Sc. Oraganic Chemistry,	2006	Two years	Temporary
	M.Sc. Physics, Computer	2020	Two years	Temporary
	Science			
(V)	M.A. English	2020	Two years	Temporary

Details of the Programms not taught/closed by the institution ----

Signature:

Name of the Institution/Head of the Institution: Dr. K. D. Girase

S. V. S's Dadasaheb Rawal College. Dondaicha

ACTING PRINCIPAL Swoddharak Vidyarthi Santha's Dadasaheb Rawal College, Dondaicha Dist. Dhule

PS: The letter should be in English. If the letter is in Regional Language an English translation Version may be enclosed.

If the institution gives false information with respect to affiliation and any other information the Accreditation given by NAAC will be withdrawn and disciplinary action initiated as per law.